MINI Circuit Breakers Series 210
Automotive & Modified Reset Circuit Breakers
Form No. 210 Minii Breakers
Page 1 of 1
BIF Document:  2061
Bussmann®
Rev. ASB98107
12-16-98

.150"(3.81)
.250"(6.35)
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Series
❏❏❏2 1
211 – Type I, 14VDC
212 – Type II, 14VDC
Rating*
❏❏ –
10 – 10 amps (Red)
15 – 15 amps (Blue)
20 – 20 amps (Yellow)
25 – 25 amps (White)
Marking
❏❏
00 – Std. Marking
(Consult Factory for
Special Options)
Special Options
❏
(Consult Factory for
Special Options)
* Color mark located
  on top surface
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Eaton manufacturer: